
 

GEMS Girls Club 

 

INVITING ALL GIRLS GRADE 2-6 

            Join us for friendships, crafts, singing, games and Bible study. 

Cost: $40/whole year 

Dates: Every other Thursday, October-March 

Time: 6:30-8:30 

Location: Cornerstone Community Church, Picture Butte 

REGISTRATION: Thursday, September 19 6:30-7:30pm at Cornerstone Community Church (please bring payment and AHC 

#) 

 

*Please ensure you register your girls ON REGISTRATION NIGHT so we can properly plan classes and volunteers in advance (this makes our first 

evening go much more smoothly). If you are unable to make it to registration night, please contact either Carly or Morgan prior to September 19 

Tentative Schedule: 

Thurs Sept 19 Registration 6:30-7:30  
 
 
 
 
 

*Dates may be 
subject to 

change 
 
 

For more 
information 

call/text: 
 

Morgan 
(403)894-2996 

 
Carly 

(403)715-9785 

Thurs Oct 3 1st Meeting 6:30-8:30 

Thurs Oct 17 Meeting 6:30-8:30 

Thurs Oct 31 Meeting 6:30-8:30 

Thurs Nov 14 Meeting 6:30-8:30 

Thurs Nov 28 Meeting 6:30-8:30 

Thurs Dec 12 Meeting 6:30-8:30 

Thurs Jan 16 Meeting 6:30-8:30 

Fri Jan 31 Movie Night 6:30-9:00 

Thurs Feb 13 Meeting 6:30-8:30 

Thurs Feb 27 Meeting 6:30-8:30 

Thurs Mar 13 Meeting 6:30-8:30 

Thurs Mar 27 Meeting/Open 
House 

6:30-8:30 

    

 


